Medicaid / RMA-EMA Citizen Children

April 2007

County

ALAMEDA
ALPINE
AMADOR
BUTTE
CALAVERAS
COLUSA
CONTRA COSTA
DEL NORTE
EL DORADO
FRESNO
GLENN
HUMBOLDT
IMPERIAL
INYO

KERN

KINGS

LAKE

Medicaid

609

432

300
50

6,588
57
52
20

96
43

RMA-EMA
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Total

609

432

300
50

6,588
57
52
20

96
43



Medicaid / RMA-EMA Citizen Children

April 2007
County

LASSEN

LOS ANGELES
MADERA
MARIN
MARIPOSA
MENDOCINO
MERCED
MODOC
MONO
MONTEREY
NAPA
NEVADA
ORANGE
PLACER
PLUMAS
RIVERSIDE
SACRAMENTO
SAN BENITO

Medicaid RMA-EMA

95 0

85 0

4 0

3 0

3 0
4,124 0
3 0

16 0

4 0
1,116 0
10 0
425 0
3,586 0
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Total

95
85

4,124

16

1,116

10

425
3,586



Medicaid / RMA-EMA Citizen Children

April 2007
County

SAN BERNADINO
SAN DIEGO

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN MATEO
SANTA BARBARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CRUZ
SHASTA

SIERRA
SISKIYOU
SOLANO
SONOMA
STANISLAUS
SUTTER
TEHAMA
TRINITY

Medicaid

653
735
116
1,375
4

6

18
701

90

25

30
157
1,081
14

RMA-EMA
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Total

653
735
116

1,375

18
701

90

25

30
157
1,081
14



Medicaid / RMA-EMA Citizen Children

April 2007
County Medicaid RMA-EMA
TULARE 790 0
TUOLUMNE 2 0
VENTURA 16 0
YOLO 58 0
YUBA 272 0

Grand Total: 23,883 0
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790

16
58
272

23,883



